
JUDGES AND MAGISTRATES 

WHO PERFORM WEDDINGS AND CIVIL UNIONS 

FOR THE 

TWENTIETH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
Effective March 20, 2024 

 

Honorable Ingrid S. Bakke 

 Aslinn, Court Judicial Assistant: Aslinn.Kisor@judicial.state.co.us..........................(720) 664-1584 

Will perform weekend ceremonies 

 
 
Honorable Elizabeth Brodsky 

 Payton, Court Judicial Assistant: Payton.Lommers@judicial.state.co.us...................(720) 664-1584 

Will perform English or Spanish. Will perform weekend ceremonies 

 

 

Honorable Monica Haenselman 

 Alei, Court Judicial Assistant: Alei.Hildman@judicial.state.co.us ...........................(720) 664-1572 

Will perform English or Spanish ceremonies.  Will perform weekend ceremonies 

 

 

Magistrate Timothy Johnson 

 Caitlin, Court Judicial Assistant: Caitlin.Solano@judicial.state.co.us ................  (720) 664-1610 

Will perform weekend ceremonies 

 

 

Honorable Dea Lindsey 

 Joanne, Court Judicial Assistant: Joanne.Hyman@judicial.state.co.us ..................... (720) 664-1602 

 

 
Honorable Jonathon Martin 

 Rachel, Court Judicial Assistant: Rachel.Amman@judicial.state.co.us ................... (720) 664-1577 

Will perform weekend ceremonies. 

 

 

Honorable Lisa Hamilton-Fieldman (Retired) 

Lois, Clerk.................................................................................................................. (303) 519-5483 
Will perform weekend ceremonies 

 

 

Honorable Diane Macdonald (Retired) ................................................................................ (303) 444-2225 

Will perform English or Spanish ceremonies.  Will perform weekend ceremonies 

 

 

CONTACT THESE JUDGES/MAGISTRATES DIRECTLY TO DETERMINE AVAILABILITY 

AND CHARGES FOR PERFORMING CEREMONIES. 
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